Name:

4 Spelling Words

\ List C-2é: ei, ie, ai, and ia

Write each spelling word twice.

1. chief

2. field

3. neighbor

4. weight

5. ceiling

6. carriage

7. airplane

8. trivia

9. claim

10. tail
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Name: List C-26: ei, ie, ai, and ia

11. goalie

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

nailed

waiting

said

niece

>

L)

» Review Words
(from Unit C-24)

L)

written

island

wrong

* Challenge Words x

millionaire

believe
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